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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection X9556HF-04-PT
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  Connector Shells ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.2812
                       
                        $0.2959
                      	$ 1.41
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.2262
                       
                        $0.2381
                      	$ 11.31
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.2027
                       
                        $0.2133
                      	$ 30.41
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1733
                       
                        $0.1824
                      	$ 173.30
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1603
                       
                        $0.1687
                      	$ 320.60
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1524
                       
                        $0.1604
                      	$ 762.00



 
              In Stock: 890
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  